



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.						
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0110	0813057	220.000	650.00000	143,000.00				
	14" X 18" GRANITE STONE CURBING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0120	0813058	50.000	650.00000	32,500.00				
	14" X 18" CURVED GRANITE STONE CURBING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0130	0913023	1,270.000	35.00000	44,450.00				
	6' POLYVINYL CHLORIDE CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.						
0140	0913069	1,080.000	15.00000	16,200.00				
	TEMPORARY 8' CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.						
0150	0913122	20.000	125.00000	2,500.00				
	8 FT CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE WITH BARBED WIRE	l.f.						
0160	0914012	(1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00				
	WROUGHT IRON FENCE ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0170	0950005	870.000	5.00000	4,350.00				
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0180	0952049	1,550.000	5.00000	7,750.00				
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING	s.y.						
0190	0971001	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	LS						
0200	0974001	110.000	350.00000	38,500.00				
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0210	0975004	(1.000)	110,000.00000	110,000.00				
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0220	0977001	40.000	50.00000	2,000.00				
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0230 0979003 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	17.000 ea.	100.00000	1,700.00				
0240 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
0250 1131002 REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	10.000 day	100.00000	1,000.00				
0260 1206036 REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	3.000 ea.	1,000.00000	3,000.00				
0270 1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	489.000 s.f.	45.00000	22,005.00				
0280 1700001 SERVICE CONNECTIONS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	20,000.000 est.	1.00000	20,000.00				
Section Totals:			\$1,198,455.00				
Contract Totals			\$1,198,455.00				
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum							